
## ## 1.10%
## ## 1.30%
## ## 1.50%

## ## 1.60%
## ## 1.80%
## ## 2.00%

## ## 2.00%
## ## 2.00%
## ## 2.25%

## ## 1.35%
## ## 1.35%
## ## 1.60%
## ##

## ## 1.80%
## ## 1.80%
## ## 2.00%

## ## 2.25%
## ## 2.25%
## ## 2.75%

New Construction

## ##
## ##
## ##
## ## New Construction 500 - 700 9.63% -

Preferred Equity
Mezz Debt
LP / JV Equity
Co-GP Equity

*Rates applicable to today's treasury rates and are subject to change
*Spreads dependent on market size, loan size, level of deal affordability, and leverage

Pari Passu
8% - 12%
6% - 10%
6% - 10%

up to 95%  Equity
up to 95% Equity

up to 85% LTV
up to 85% LTV

LTV / LTC

Floating Spread Fixed Rate250 - 350

N/A

22% - 30%+
14% - 22%
11%-14%
11%-14%

As of 12/3/2024


